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PORTSMOUTH AND SOUTH EAST HAMPSHIRE HEALTH AUTHORITY 

Gosport Locality GP Steering Group 

To be held at the Health Education Room in the Surgery at 66-68 Stoke Road, Gosport on 
Wednesday 5 March at 12.30 pm 

AGENDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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Apologies for Absence 

Matters arising 

Haslar update 
David Hoyle, Haslar’s Patient Services Officer, will be 
attending to discuss working relationships and 
communications with local GPs. 

Gosport Multifund 
Feedback on Gosport Multifund meeting 

GMS Issues 

AOB 

Date of next meeting 

PGEA has been applied for and refreshments will be provided. 
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